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Free Practices Combined Results afer FP2

Pirelli Portuguese Round, 29 September - 1 October 2023
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'41.1961 164,529  39    1'40.476A.1 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'40.476BAUTISTA

    1'40.76331 IND 164,060       0.287       0.287  39    1'40.763G.2 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'41.320GERLOFF

    1'41.48021 163,956       0.064       0.351  37    1'40.827M.3 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'40.827RINALDI

    1'41.39465 163,646       0.191       0.542  36    1'41.018J.4 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'41.018REA

    1'42.10187 IND 163,640       0.004       0.546  35    1'41.022R.5 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.022GARDNER

    1'41.97860 163,389       0.155       0.701  34    1'41.177M.6 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'41.177VAN DER MARK

    1'41.4959 IND 163,370       0.012       0.713  35    1'41.189D.7 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'41.189PETRUCCI

    1'41.74955 163,357       0.008       0.721  35    1'41.197A.8 ITA Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.197LOCATELLI

    1'41.41954 163,353       0.002       0.723  38    1'41.199T.9 TUR Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.199RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'42.36977 IND 163,083       0.168       0.891  41    1'41.367D.10 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.367AEGERTER

    1'41.5637 163,063       0.012       0.903  34    1'41.379I.11 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'41.379LECUONA

    1'41.7845 IND 163,052       0.007       0.910  40    1'41.386P.12 GER Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'41.386OETTL

    1'42.15447 IND 163,026       0.016       0.926  34    1'41.402A.13 ITA Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'41.402BASSANI

    1'42.11522 163,009       0.011       0.937  39    1'41.413A.14 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'41.413LOWES

    1'42.15476 IND 162,558       0.281       1.218  38    1'41.694L.15 FRA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'41.694BAZ

    1'41.70845 162,536       0.014       1.232  31    1'41.708S.16 GBR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'41.729REDDING

    1'42.02497 162,520       0.010       1.242  37    1'41.718X.17 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'41.718VIERGE

    1'42.20134 IND 162,187       0.209       1.451  38    1'41.927L.18 ITA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.927BALDASSARRI

    1'42.78228 IND 160,878       0.829       2.280  31    1'42.756B.19 GBR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'42.756RAY

    1'43.37616 IND 160,770       0.069       2.349  30    1'42.825G.20 ITA Bmax Racing BMW M1000 RR     1'42.825RUIU

    1'43.58232 IND 160,689       0.052       2.401  33    1'42.877I.21 ESP TPR Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'42.877VINALES

    1'43.74153 IND 160,637       0.033       2.434  38    1'42.910T.22 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'42.910RABAT

    1'43.00535 IND 160,489       0.095       2.529  28    1'43.005H.23 MAS PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'43.096SYAHRIN

    1'43.80351 IND 159,831       0.424       2.953  36    1'43.429E.24 BRA PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'43.429GRANADO

    1'46.44652 IND 157,896       1.268       4.221  19    1'44.697O.25 CZE Orelac Racing MOVISIO Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'44.697KONIG
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